Scoil Mhuire
School Calendar 2023-2024
2023
Wednesday 23 August			Staff Meetings and Training
Thursday 24 August			3rd, 5th & 6th Year Assemblies and Induction
Friday 25 August 			1st Year Induction with Staff & Meitheal Leaders
					Leaving Certificate Results Day
Monday 28 August			1st Years in class 08.55-1.10
					2nd Year and TY Assemblies and Induction 1.50-3.45

Tuesday 29 August	              		Class for all year groups.

Monday 02 October			School Closed
Monday 23 October			Staff Training Day – no classes.
30 October – 03 November inc.	Mid-Term Break
Friday 08 December			School Closed
Friday 22 December			Christmas Holidays 1.10pm
2024
Monday 08 January			Schools re-open
Monday 05 February			Bank Holiday
12-16 February inc.			Mid-Term Break
Thursday 22 February			Junior Cycle Staff Training – no classes
Monday 18 March			Bank Holiday
25 March – 05 April			Easter Holiday
Monday 08 April 			Schools re-open
Monday 06 May			Bank Holiday
Friday 24 May				School Closed for Meetings & 6th Year Graduation
Monday 27 May			Summer House Exams – 1st, 2nd, 5th Year.
Friday 31 May				Summer Holiday 1.10pm
Wednesday 05 June			State Examinations begin

